
")

")

")

")

")

")

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Chak No 711

Private Colony

Mohalla
 Hussain Shah

Zameer Colony

Gull Bahar Colony

Mohalla 
Ghala Mandi Kamal 

Colony

Chak 713  GB

12"

15"12"
12"

12"12"

12" 12"

21
"

12
"

21
"

12
"

12
"

12
"

12
"

27"
33"

33"

12
"

12"

12
"

12"

12
"

12
"

12
"12"

12
"

12
"

12
" 36"

36"
36"

36" 36"

36"36"42"

12"

12"

12"
12"

12"

15"15"
15"

15"

12" 12"

12"

12"
12"

15"

15
"

18"
18"

18"

18
"

12"
12" 12"

12"

24"

21"

24"

12"
12"

15
"

15
"

12"

15"
15"

18"

12
"18"

21" 21" 24"

12"12"

12
"

12
"

15"

12"

12"
12" 15"

12"

36
"

36
"

36
"

36"

36"36"

12"

12"

12"

12"

15"

18"

12"

15"15"
12"

12"

15"
15"

12"

12"

21"

15
"

24
"

30" 33"
33"

36"

36
"

36
"

36"

36"

12"

15"

18"

15
"

27"

24"

27"

15"

18"

12"

15"

12"

15"
15"

12" 15"

12"

24"

18"

12"

2.25'X3.5'

24
" A

C

24
" A

C

24
" A

C

24" AC

28"
 AC

28" AC

28" AC

28" AC

Kamalia Forest

Chungi No.6

Disposal Station

Zeeshan Colony
Disposal Station

2.5x3.0'

2.5x3.0'

2.5x3.0'

2.5
x3.

0'

15"
18"

48"

12"

15"

Sump

Waste Water Ponding

To Broad 

Irrig
ation

To Broad 

Irrig
ation

To Broad 

Irrig
ation

To Broad 

Irrig
ation

Nawaz Sharif
Disposal Station

24
"

15
"

To Peer Mahal

Rajbah

Rajbah

Rajbah

Rajbah

Zone C

12"

MC
Office

To
ba

 C
hic

ha
wa

tni
 R

oa
d

Mal Fatyana Road

Kamalia Village Access Road

Kamalia Village Access Road

Kamalia Village Access Road

Kamalia Village Access Road

Railway Road

Ali Town

Riaz Abad

Ravi Town

Bilal Ganj

Nadir Abad

Canal View

Qadar Town

Khalid Colony

Madina Abad

Jinnah Town

Shah Mohalla

Gujar Colony

Usman Colony

Kashmir Town

Bakar Colony

Khalid Colony

Gareeb Colony

Mohalla Charr

Chah Maan Wala

Maqbool Colony

Basheer Colony

Zeeshan Colony

Christian Colony

Mohalla Noor Shah

Mohalla 
Aadhi Wal

Mohalla Fateh Pur

Mohalla Islam Pura

Mohalla Haji Chowk

Mohalla 
Ghazi Abad

Mohalla Bagaye Wala

Mohalla 
Bahlal Wala

Mohalla 
Kachi Basti

Mohalla 
Kachi Basti

Mohalla 
Kachi Basti

Mohalla Paglan Wala

Mohalla Islam Nagar

Mohalla 
Roshan shah

Mohalla Meatean Wala

Mohalla Islam Nagar

Mohalla 
Dulma Thatha

Mohalla Cha Lal Wala

Mohalla Sheikhan
 Wala

Mohalla 
Karkhana Bazar

Mohalla Khursheed Abad
Mohalla 

Muslim Sheikhan

Mohalla 
Peer Sadiq Shah

Zone A

Zone B

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

12" 12"

12"

12"
12"

12"

12"

12"

12"

Ka
ma

lia
 By

pa
ss

Chak No 713 Road

Sabzi Mandi Road

Noor Shah Road

Ka
ma

lia
 By

pa
ss

Chak No 713 Road

Toba Chichawatni Road

Kam
alia

 Mam
u K

anj
an 

Road

Kamalia Siadhlian Wali Road
Eid Gah Road

Jh
ak

ha
r K

am
ali

a R
oa

d

Zia Road

Railway Road

Iqbal Bazar Road

Scarno Road

Ghala Mandi Road

Ma
ika

na
n W

ala
 R

oa
d

Niaz Road

Riaz Fatyana Road

No
or

i M
as

jid
 R

oa
d

MCB To Ghala Mandi Road

Kamalia Bypass

Eid Gah Road

Mal Fatyana Road

Toba Chichawatni Road

Im
am

 K
ot 

Ro
ad

Commerce College Road

Zeeshan Colony Road

Mohalla Ghazi Abad Road

Ma
zh

ar 
sh

ah
 Ho

sp
ita

l R
oa

d
Ol

d S
ab

zi 
Ma

nd
i R

oa
d

Sheikh Yaqoob Road
Ka

ma
l C

olo
ny

 Ro
ad

Toba Chichawatni To Khursheed Abad Road

De
hli

 C
ho

wk
 To

 Fa
teh

 Fl
oo

r M
ill 

Ro
ad

MCB Chowk

Scarno Chowk

Eid Gah Chowk

Pakistan Chowk

Disposal Chowk

Main Kalma Chowk

Jhakkar Mor Chowk

Ghalla Mandi Chowk

Sewerage Map (2022-23) - Kamalia City

·

PUNJAB MUNICIPAL DEVELOPEMENT FUND COMPANY
PUNJAB CITIES PROGRAM (PCP)

Map Code
0502040223

1.4
Map Version

PROJECT: DISCLAIMER:

INFORMATION IS PROVIDED BY MC, PHED & OTHER SOURCES.                                           

Scale:

0 310 620155
Meters February 2023

Date

Existing Facilities
!( Chowks
!( Mohallas
") Functional Disposal Station
") Stabelization Pond

Main Sewers
Lateral Sewers
Chocked Sewers
Force Main
Sullage Carriers
Railway Line
Proposed Sewer Area (2021-23)
Waste Water Ponding
Canal
Forest
Zone Boundary
Unserved Area
Road Boundary
Parcel Boundary
MC Boundary Under PLGA 2013
MC Boundary Under PLGA 2019

1:10,000

Note:
All Sewers are 9" Dia
unless otherwise mention

Coverage Area(2021-22) Area(2022-23) Percentage
Unserved Area 4532 4532 66
Total Served Area 2314 2314 34
Waste Water Ponding Area 332 332  - 

Sewerage Coverage Area in Acres


